
Public Agency Name:

Main-Category: 
Sub-Category: 

Business Name Primary Contact Address Line 1 Address Line 2 City State Zip Phone Emails

501 CONSULTANTS, INC. VICKY SCHARLAU 203 MISSION AVE #107 POB 745 CASHMERE WA 98815 509-782-1200 vicky@501consultants.com

AOR International LLC Jason Kanski 6 S 2nd St Suite 811 Yakima WA 98901 859-815-0970 jason@aorintl.com, 

trent@aorintl.com

Beckwith Consulting Group Tom Beckwith FACIP PO Box 704 LaConner WA 98257 360-466-3536 beckwith@beckwithconsult.com

Broadview Planning Andrea Petzel 13504 1st Ave NW Seattle WA 98177 2067099588 andrea@broadviewplanning.com

Cascadia Consulting Group Julie Stein 1109 First Avenue Suite 400 Seattle WA 98101 206-939-2926 julie@cascadiaconsulting.com

Communication Resources 

Northwest, LLC

Margaret E Winch 914 164th St SE Suite B12, #255 Mill Creek WA 98012 425-316-8300 lainep@communication-

resources.com, 

megw@communication-

resources.com; 

info@communication-

resources.com

Fehr & Peers Dan Grayuski 1001 4th Avenue Suite 4120 Seattle WA 98154 206-576-4245 d.grayuski@fehrandpeers.com

Goldstreet Design Agency, Inc John Gross PO Box 1972 Bend OR 97709 5413161272 john@goldstreetdesigns.com

JayRay Ads & PR Bridget Baeth 535 E Dock Street Suite 205 Tacoma WA 98402 253-627-9128 bbaeth@jayray.com

Mammoth Agency Brooke Blue 122 S Jackson St Suite 340 Seattle WA 98108 2064235364 brooke@mammothagency.com

PRR, Inc. Jennifer Lynch 1501 - 4th Avenue, Suite 550 Seattle WA 98101 206-462-6384 jlynch@prrbiz.com

Revel Creative, Inc. Amalia Martino P.O. Box 1102 Edmonds WA 98020 4259688090 ext. 701 amalia@revelcreativegroup.com

Rice Fergus Miller Elin Headrick 275 Fifth Street Suite 100 Bremerton WA 98337 360-377-8773 eheadrick@rfmarch.com

SCJ Alliance/Shea Carr Jewell Cathy McKay 8730 Tallon Lane NE, Suite 200 Lacey WA 98516 360-352-1465 cathym@scjalliance.com

Spinnaker Strategies Rod Stevens 8700 N.E. Oddfellows Rd. Bainbridge Island WA 98110 206-780-0553 rodstevens@seanet.com

The Athena Group, LLC Kendra Dahlen 101 Capitol Way N. Suite 300 Olympia WA 98501 360-754-1954 info@athenaplace.com, 

kendrad@athenaplace.com

The Connections Group Stanley Tsao 600 Stewart Street Suite 724 Seattle WA 98101 206-443-1990 stanley@connectionsgroup.org, 

cathy@connectionsgroup.org

TWENTYFIVE Randal Southam PO Box 2603 Lynnwood WA 98036 425-967-3464 ran@twentyfive.com, 

cait@twentyfive.com

Cunningham Environmental Ellen Cunningham ellen@cunninghamenvironmental.com

Otak, Inc. Mandi Roberts mandi.roberts@otak.com

Herrera, Inc. Carol Slaughterbeck cslaughterbeck@herrerainc.com

Keller Consulting Heidi Keller kellerconsulting@me.com 

C+C Marketing seattle@cplusc.com

Hardwick Research Nancy Hardwick info@hardwickresearch.com

Social Marketing Service Nancy Lee nancyrlee@msn.com

Communication and Media Services

Market Research, Planning and Advertising
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